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SIGN-IN SHEET - Zoom 

Phone and Zoom participants 

Name Affiliation Email Address 

Scott Draper Project Mutual Telephone sdraper@pmt.coop 

Heath Jensen Silver Star Communications  

Margaret Major DFM - Boise margaret.major@dfm.idaho.gov 

Gwen Anderson Silver Star Communications  

Lisa Sibbett  Project Mutual Telephone 
 
lsibbett@pmt.coop 
 

Curey Andrews  Direct Communications 
 
curryandrews@directcom.com 
 

Karla Frederick Direct Communications  

Lawson Tate IDL - Facilitator 
 
Ltate@idl.idaho.gov 
 

Roger Hall 
 

IDL 
 

rhall@idl.idaho.gov 
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Anna Maria Mancini IDL AMancini@idl.idaho.gov 
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